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Full Name Email Address Company Name
Adams, Scott scott.p.adams@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Amidan, Brett amidanb@byui.edu Brigham Young University Idaho
Andersen, Eric eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Armstrong, Allan allan.armstrong@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA, Inc
Azimian, Behrouz bazimian@asu.edu Arizona State University
Bagga, Arnav abagga1@asu.edu Arizona State University
Bagheri Vandaei, Afshin (Ash) afshin.bagherivandaei@ieso.ca Independent Electricity System Operator (IESO)
Bernhoft, Douglas Douglas.Bernhoft@ercot.com ERCOT
Berrio Castro, Ever Javier ejberrio@unal.edu.co Universidad Nacional de Colombia
Bestebreur, Jared jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Black, Clifton crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Brancaccio, Daniel dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Breuhl, Michael mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company Services, Inc.
Brown, Michael mbrown@pingthings.io PingThings Inc
Burch, Daniel dburch@adva.com Oscilloquartz
Burton, Matt matt@pingthings.io PingThings
Callaghan, Christopher christopher.callaghan@pjm.com PJM Interconnection LLC
Carroll, Ritchie bjmoses@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
CHOW, JOE chowj@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Dagle, Jeff jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
De La Ree, Jaime J.de.la.ree@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Deka, Deepjyoti deepjyoti@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Lab
DO CARMO MOUCO, ARTHUR arthur.mouco@ons.org.br OPERADOR NACIONAL DO SISTEMA ELÉTRICO - ONS
Eto, Joe jheto@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Lab
Farantatos, Evangelos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Follum, Jim james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
Foster, Taylor tfoster@tep.com TEP
Galvan, Floyd fgalvan@entergy.com Entergy Services, LLC
Gomez, Anthony (Tony) tony.gomez@srpnet.com Salt River Project
Hairani, Masoud mhairani@sdge.com sdg&e
Hu, Yi YHu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology LLC
Iqbal, Adnan phd1901102005@iiti.ac.in Indian Institute of Technology Indore
Janick, Chris chris.janick@srpnet.com Salt River Project
Johanneck, Bryce bjohanneck@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
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Jones, Kevin kevin.d.jones@outlook.com Dominion Energy
Joo, Jhi-Young joo3@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Kantra, Sean skantra@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology LLC
KIM, BEOMJU kimbumju91@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Kleitsch, Jim jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
Kowalski, Sherry sherry.kowalski@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National laboratory
Lackner, Christoph clackner@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance
LI, WENTING wenting@lanl.gov Los Alamos National laboratory
Liu, Yilu liu@utk.edu University of Tennessee
Lu, Yidan ylu@aep.com AEP
Mahapatra, Kaveri kaveri.mahapatra@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
MALE, PRADEEP REDDY pradeep.reddy@grid-india.in GRID CONTROLLER OF INDIA LIMITED
Martin, Kenneth martin@electricpowergroup.com EPG
Militello, Nikki nikki.militello@pjm.com PJM Interconnection, L.L.C.
Mix, Scott scott.mix@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Mohsenian-Rad, Hamed hamed@ece.ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Moshtagh, Shiva smoshta1@asu.edu Arizona State University
Moutis, Panayiotis pmoutis@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University
Myrda, Paul pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Nath, Anubhav nath@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group, LLC (EPG)
Nelson, Angela anels90@entergy.com Entergy Services
Ngo, Mary mary.ngo@pacific-science.us PSE
Nugent, Michael mnugent@spp.org Southwest Power Pool, Inc.
O'Brien, Jim jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Ogle, James james.ogle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Ojetola, Samuel sojetol@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Osipov, Denis osipod@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Perron, Mathieu math.perron@gmail.com Hydro-Quebec
Pierre, Brian bjpierr@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Rahmatian, Farnoosh frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Ramapuram Matavalam, Amarsagar Reddy amar.sagar@asu.edu Arizona State University
Rhodes, Matthew matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Richardson, Tom tom.richardson@powerside.com Powerside
Rodriguez, Brian BRodrig4@sdge.com SDGE
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Rodriguez-Flores, Sergio sergio.rodriguez-flores@srpnet.com Salt River Project
Rossiter, Bradley b_rossiter@yahoo.com Quanta Technology
Sahoo, Satyaprajna sssahoo2@asu.edu Arizona State University
SANODIYA, PRADEEP KUMAR PSANODIYA@GRID-INDIA.IN GRID CONTROLLER OF INDIA LIMITED, INDIA
Scalzo, Mark mscalzo@mathworks.com MathWorks
Schoenwald, David daschoe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Shafiullah, Md shafiullah@kfupm.edu.sa KFUPM
Shastri, Mil mshastri@mathworks.com Mathworks
Silva-Saravia, Horacio silva-saravia@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Suto, Stephen stephen.suto@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA, Inc
Tyloo, Melvyn mtyloo@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
VANFRETTI, LUIGI LUIGI.VANFRETTI@GMAIL.COM RENSSELAER POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE
Venkatasubramanian, Mani mani@wsu.edu Washington State Univrsity
Wells, Charles chuck.wells@pxise.com PXiSE Energy Solutions
Wells, Josh jwells@tep.com Tucson Electric Power
Williams, Tyler tmwilliams1@aep.com AEP
Wilson, Aaron wilsonaj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Wu, Yuru ywu70@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee
Xie, Jiahao Jiahao.Xie@sandc.com S&C Electric
Yousif, Khalid Khalid.A.Yousif@xcelenergy.com Xcel Energy
Zhu, Lin lzhu@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
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